T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
This wire is designed for application in dry rooms, busses and rail born vehicles. If used in distribution or
switching appliances the wire is considered to be short circuit proof. It is resistant against most oils and grease.
Construction
Conductor    : Class 5 fine stranded tinned copper wire

30˚C
A
Bending radius Outer
diameter
mm
Weight
of the
cable
kg/km
Moved
application
mm
Fixed
installation
mm
E9101C1.5EAKBK5 1.5 1.8 13.7 30 27.5 22.0 5.5 60
E9101C2.5EAKBK5 2.5 2.4 8.21 41 29.5 23.6 6.2 70
E9101C004EAKBK5 4 3.0 5.09 55 32.0 25.6 6.7 90
E9101C006EAKBK5 6 3.9 3.39 70 35.0 28.0 7.2 120
E9101C010EAKBK5 10 5.1 1.95 98 42.0 33.6 8.7 180
E9101C016EAKBK5 16 6.3 1.24 132 46.0 36.8 10.0 250
E9101C025EAKBK5 25 7.8 0.795 176 57.5 46.0 12.0 390
E9101C035EAKBK5 35 9.2 0.565 218 64.0 51.2 13.0 470
E9101C050EAKBK5 50 11.0 0.393 276 71.5 57.2 15.0 625
E9101C070EAKBK5 70 13.1 0.277 347 80.0 64.0 17.0 880
E9101C095EAKBK5 95 15.1 0.210 416 91.0 72.8 19.5 1190
E9101C120EAKBK5 120 17.0 0.164 488 99.5 79.6 21.0 1430
E9101C150EAKBK5 150 19.0 0.132 566 109.0 87.2 23.0 1750
E9101C185EAKBK5 185 21.0 0.108 644 199.0 95.2 26.0 2160
E9101C240EAKBK5 240 24.0 0.0817 775 133.5 106.8 28.0 2640
E9101C300EAKBK5 300 27.0 0.0654 898 190.0 152.0 31.0 3178
E9101C400EAKBK5 400 31.0 0.0486 1060 202.0 162.0 40.5 4200
E9101C500EAKBK5 500 35.0 0.0384 1250 210.0 168.0 42.0 5500
Note:
Subject to change without prior notice. Nominal diameter can have a tolerance of -5% or +5%.
Ampacity in air at 30˚C – current rating for installation in free air with distance to wall and next cable > acc. to VDE 0298-4 table 15 col. 2.
NOTICE